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From: Beeby, Megan

To: Columbia River Crossing: @
CC:

Subject: FW: CRC DEIS Comments due in 2 weeks!
Date: Monday, June 30, 2008 9:33:45 AM
Attachments:

Comments from Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs Cultural Resources
Department:

Megan Beeby
Tribal Liaison, Columbia River Crossing Project
360 601-0457

From: Sally [mailto: sbird@wstribes.org]

Sent: Fri 6/27/2008 8:16 AM

To: Beeby, Megan

Subject: RE: CRC DEIS Comments due in 2 weeks!

Megan,
| sent the DEI S to our Planning office for comment. |n case they don’t get this to
you quickly, | did review the cultural resource section and it looks fine.

Thank you,
Sally

Warm Springs Geo Visions
P.O. Box 460

Warm Springs, Oregon 97761
541-553-3555

From: Beeby, Megan [mailto: beebym@columbiarivercrossing.com]
Sent: Monday, June 23, 2008 3:10 PM

To: Sally

Subject: RE: CRC DEIS Comments due in 2 weeks!
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Thank you for taking the time to submit your comments on the I-5 CRC
DEIS.
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Hi Sally,

Here is the link: http://www.columbiarivercrossing.org/

| look forward to receiving your comments.
Thanks,
Megan Beeby

Tribal Liaison, Columbia River Crossing Project
(360) 601-0457

From: Sally [mailto: sbird@wstribes.org]

Sent: Monday, June 23, 2008 2:57 PM

To: Beeby, Megan

Subject: RE: CRC DEIS Comments due in 2 weeks!

Megan,
Can you send me the link and | will try to get comments out in the next week.
Sally

Warm Springs Geo Visions
P.O. Box 460

Warm Springs, Oregon 97761
541-553-3555

From: Beeby, Megan [mailto: beebym@columbiarivercrossing.com]

Sent: Tuesday, June 17, 2008 11:52 AM

To: randya@spokanetribe.com; David Lewis; michael.karnosh@grandronde.org;
rbrunoe@wstribes.org; Eirik.thorsgard@grandronde.org; Dave Burlingame;
Johnson, Tony; hudc@critfc.org; Duran Bobb; Ed Arthur; CatherineDickson; Taylor
Aalvik; prigdon@yakama.com; Johnson Meninick; rkentta@ctsi.nsn.us; Ward,
Elmer; pete.wakeland@grandronde.org; kate@yakama.com; Eric Quaempts;
2moon@nezperce.org; Sally Bird; veras@nezperce.org

Subject: CRC DEIS Comments due in 2 weeks!

wi?aac Greetings!
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This is a friendly reminder that comments on the Draft EIS are due in 2 weeks on
July 1st. Please don't miss this important opportunity. Written tribal comments are
VERY important for the project record.

Please let me know if you have any questions. | look forward to receiving your
comments!

Thanks,
Megan Beeby

Tribal Liaison, Columbia River Crossing Project
360 601-0457

From: Beeby, Megan

Sent: Mon 6/2/2008 8:20 AM

To: randya@spokanetribe.com; David Lewis; Michael Karnosh (michael.
karnosh@grandronde.org); Robert Brunoe (rbrunoe@wstribes.org); Erik Thorsgard
(Eirik.thorsgard@grandronde.org); Dave Burlingame; Johnson, Tony; Duran Bobb;
Ed Arthur; CatherineDickson; Phillip Rigdon (prigdon@yakama.com); Johnson
Meninick; Robert Kentta (rkentta@ctsi.nsn.us); Ward, Elmer; Pete Wakeland (pete.
wakeland@grandronde.org); Kate Valdez (kate@yakama.com); Eric Quaempts;
Aaron Miles (2moon@nezperce.org); Sally Bird; Vera Sonneck (veras@nezperce.org)
Cc: hudc@xcritfc.org

Subject: CRC DEIS Comment Reminder

wi?aac, Greetings,

Happy June everyone! This is a friendly reminder that the 60-day comment period
for the Draft Environmental Impact Statement for the Columbia River Crossing
project is half over. Comments are due July 1st.

Please let me know if you have questions. Thanks and | look forward to receiving
your comments!

Megan Beeby
Tribal Liaison, Columbia River Crossing Project
360 601-0457
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